

GIFT OF LIGHT APPLICATION

Looking for a unique gift idea? Or want to help out a member on their electric bill? You can help power their life with our new Gift of Light program at Salt River Electric!

Simply fill out this form and return it to any of our four office locations with your Gift of Light payment. Check or money order are accepted. Your gift will be added to the recipient's Salt River Electric account, and they will receive a Gift of Light receipt.

*For security purposes, specific account information, such as past due balances or account status, cannot be shared.

**Gifts will remain anonymous, unless otherwise stated.

Recipient's Name:
Account Number (if known):
Recipient's Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Your Name:
Address:
City, State, ZIP:
Phone #:
Gift Amount: \$



Make check or money order payable to Salt River Electric. Completed form and payment can be mailed to:

Salt River Electric

PO Box 609

Bardstown, KY 40004

For more information, please visit